XXIX Ogoélnopolskie Zawody o Puchar Prezydenta Miasta Gdanska

Gdansk, 30.11. - 1.12.2019

Konkurencja 23
01.12.2019 - 12:29

Dziewczat, 200m zmienny

11 - 14 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 Sachajko Amelia
3 Jasiewicz Wiktoria
4 Giza Olga

Seria2z4

1 Szczepaniak Lena
2 Trelka Zuzanna

3 Lulkiewicz Zuzanna
4 Witt Jagoda

5 Jézefowicz Maja

6 Styczynska Wiktoria

Seria3z4

1 Kasprzyk Martyna

2 Kokot Klaudia

3 Chabowska Gabriela
4 Leszka lga

5 Firak Lena

6 Zielinska Malgorzata

Seria4z 4

1 Zwara Julia

2 Stawicka Matylda

3 Rudomina Agnieszka
4 Kotodziejska Stefania
5 Maciejewska Marta

6 Klofczyriska Maja

Rok ur.
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Dwodjka Morena Gdarisk
Delfin Gdynia
Zabianka Gdansk

Siédemka Sopot
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Dwojka Morena Gdansk
Delfin Gdynia

Siodemka Sopot

Delfin Gdynia

Zabianka Gdansk
Dwojka Tczew

Dwojka Tczew
Osemka Starogard Gd
Neptun Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk

Zabianka Gdarnsk
Zabianka Gdansk
Zabianka Gdansk
Delfin Gdynia
Neptun Gdarsk
Zabianka Gdansk

2:42.62

3:31.88
3:21.27
3:24.37
3:46.05

3:10.32
3:02.82
2:59.18
3:00.11
3:05.47
3:10.69

2:51.76
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2:37.82
2:37.84
2:51.69
2:52.09

Splash Meet Manager, 11.62141
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